Part Number: EVMX44VW
• 4K 4x4 Matrix with Video Wall Modes
• Supports up to 4K@60Hz and 4:4:4 chroma subsampling
• Features resolution scaling with multiple formats available
• Supports up to a 4 display video wall
• Supports 180° screen rotation and bezel adjustments
• Includes built-in audio matrix to distribute up to four zones with analog and digital outputs
• Able to embed audio onto HDMI outputs
• IR pass-through to control sources from display locations
• Controllable via front panel, IR, RS-232 and TCP/IP
• Easy and intuitive User Interface to control switching and video wall functions via IP
• HDMI 2.0 and HDCP 2.2 compliant
• Rack mountable design
• Dimensions: 17” W x 8.7” D x 1.7” H (430mm × 220mm × 44mm)
4K 4x4 Seamless Audio and
Video Matrix with Video Wall